JET,|

J-2500, 15" Floor Model Drill Press
115V 1Ph

Product Images

Short Description

JET J-2500, 15-Inch Drill Press, 115V 1Ph (354400)
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Base Dimensions (In.)

Column Diameter (In.)

Distance Column to Spindle (In.)
Drilling Capacity Cast Iron (In.)
Drilling Capacity Mild Steel (In.)
Drills to Center of Circle (In.)
Model Number

Motor (HP)

Number of Spindle Speeds
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)

Prop 65

Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)

Spindle Distance to Base (In.)

Spindle Distance to Table (Max.) (In.)

Spindle Taper (In. x TPI)
Spindle Travel (In.)

Style (Type)

T-Slots Number and Size (In.)
Table Size (L x W) (In.)

Table Travel (In.)

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Work Table Weight Capacity (Lbs.)

JT9-354400
11 x 19-1/2

2-7/8

7-1/2

5/8

172

15

J-2500

3/4 HP, 115/230V, 1Ph
16

31x13x63

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

200, 290, 350, 430, 500, 580, 640, 720, 800, 870,
1,440, 1,630, 1,820, 2,380, 2,540, 3,630

48

24

MT-2

3-3/8

Belt Drive

3-5/8

11-1/2x11-1/2

24

2 Year

167

44
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Gross Weight

167.0
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